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There are a total of 25 Gazetted Holidays in 2025 Tamil Nadu. State is famous
for its temples, cultural heritage, and landscapes. Chennai is the capital of the

Tamil Nadu. Pongal, Deepavali, and Karthigai Deepam among the top
celebrated festivals in Tamil Nadu. Here is the Complete Government holidays

in Tamil Nadu list.

Govt. Official Holidays in TamilNadu List:

Date Day Holiday

1Jan Wed New Year’s Day

14 Jan Tue Pongal

15 Jan Wed Thiruvalluvar Day

16 Jan Thu Uzhavar Thirunal

26 Jan Sun Republic Day

11 Feb Tue Thai Poosam

30 Mar Sun Telugu New Year’s Day
31 Mar Mon Eid-ul-Fitur

1 Apr Tue Annual Account Closing
10 Apr Thu Mahavir Jayanti

14 Apr Mon Tamil New Year’s Day

14 Apr Mon Dr. B R Ambedkar Jayanti
18 Apr Fri Good Friday

1 May Thu May Day

7 Jun Sat Eid-ul-Thuha(Bakrid)

6 Jul Sun Moharam

15 Aug Fri Independence Day

16 Aug Sat Krishan Janmashtami
27 Aug Wed Vinayakar Chathurthi
5Sept Fri Eid-E-Milad (Milad-un-Nabi)
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For Gazetted Holidays of other State you can visit here or for Today’s &
Tomorrow’s Holiday update visit HolidayAlerts.in.

FAQ'S

Is this a Tamil Nadu Govt Holiday list of 20257

Yes, this is the Tamil Nadu Govt Holiday list of 2025.

Which arethe most visited tourist destinations in Tamil Nadu?

Kanyakumari, Rameswaram, and Ooty for its Hill Stations are the most visited tourist destinations in

Tamil Nadu.

What is the mostfamous festival of Tamil Nadu?

Pongal is the most famous festival of Tamil Nadu.
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